

George
Note
944.602200 steering


: 3B-16 x 3/4
Sovmniotk 3/8-16

xle From
D& Pwvol, Astle
Bon Hex 5/8-11 x 2-3/4 Grade 5
washer, Lock 5/8
Nut, Hex 5/8-11
Fitung, Greaso
opindie, LM
ecior Assemoly
Link, Ora
Washer, 3/8
Nul, Hex 3/8-14
Bushing, Belicrank
Belicrank
Washer 28/32 x 1-1/4 x 16 Gauge
Rod, Tie
Bon, Hex 3/8-16 x 2 Grade 5

Spacer,

Bracket, i, Sieering
Beaanng, Flangad

Bon Camage 3/8-16 x 1 Grade 5
Support, Slmz.

Screw, Mex Wi Haad, Thread Roll.
3/8-16 x V4

shaft, Steering

Kip Rn

Wnee!, Sleering

Adapter, Stm'g

Masner 13/32 x 2-3/6 x 8 Ga.
Sieeve, Sieenng

LOWer

EER2SSSRBR28a:

25

1007501

/4 TB0BB0
13680800
19172610
120542X%
6774451
71804
8TDs23722
19131413
8 TD541037
5213
73680500
7985J
65139
50192
128306X011
106615X
2751R
121160X%
121161X
121162X%

73700600
STD541337
8TD533107
;21740:.‘
104757
§TDS5237

10
100207K
120199X
12177X
18132007
121748X
121232X
74180412
18091216
73510400
4171R

SOnnNg

*Bolt. |

Wasr

* Nut

Bracket, Fr
r:U‘... :"[') T
Support. Batu
Stem, Valve
Cap, Vaive
Piaie, Das!

Pin, Mournung, |

Clip

Joint, Tie Rod
Joint, Tie Rod
Rod, Tie

Nut, Hex, Jan

g Nm, MHex, Jar
*Bolt, Camiage 5/1¢
Washer 12/32 x 11
Bolt, Hex 5/16

Cap. Axle

Bushing, Han«
Washer 11/32
* Bolt, Hex J/8

Clip 3/8
Tube

Coliar
Washer 132
Washer 25/
Cap, Spingie
Screw, Ma
Wasner

Nut

29

16

*STANDARD HARDW
NOTE: #




